Canterbury Canine Obedience Club
Championship Rally-0O Trial — Saturday 19" November 2016

Novice A O
Judge: Rachael Hunt
Place No. Points Time Qualify
1 2 NIMITZ 100 2:04:69 Yes
0B/8084 ROTTWEILER/STAFFY X
Owner/Handler: Tony McClelland
2 1 TYLER 99 1:40:70 Yes
OB/8122 GERMAN SHEPHERD X
Owner/Handler: Nicola Blackmore
Number of Dogs in Novice A 2
Novice B K
Judge: Rachael Hunt
Place No. Points Time Qualify
1 7 DAISY 98 1:59:93 Yes

OB/7627 BEARDIE X HEADING DOG
Owner/Handler: Kathryn Sutton

2 3 CYNAMIN PINCH O SPICE 95 1:54:29 Yes
01949-2014 AUSTRALIAN TERRIER
Owner/Handler: Cynthia Muir

3 5 IMAGE OF CADENCE CDXG 89 1:54:23 No
OB/6083 SIBORD
Owner/Handler: Janet Cornelius

4 4 JOSIE RN 86 2:17:29 No
OB/7711 POMERANIAN
Owner/Handler: Fiona Wilson

Scr 6 SPEYSIDE FLASH BACK RN

05951-2014 GOLDEN RETRIEVER
Owner/Handler: Helen Scott

Number of Dogs in Novice B 5
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Place No.

Scr 9

Advanced A N

Judge: Ruth Thorburn

HOLMBROOK COUNTING STARS RN
05490-2015 BRITTANY

Owner/Handler: Simon Walker Handled by Kelly Walker

DAISY
OB/7627 BEARDIE X HEADING DOG
Owner/Handler: Kathryn Sutton

MAPLEHURST REDHOT CHILI PEPA RN
07845-2010 FLAT-COATED RETRIEVER
Owner/Handler: Janelle Mackie

Number of Dogs in Advanced A 3

Place No.

1 15

Scr 13

Advanced B D

Judge: Ruth Thorburn

OHUTU GAELIC BLUES ADX CDX UDX WDX JDX RE CGCB
07378-2009 BORDER COLLIE
Owner/Handler: Kelly Walker

TUSSOCK RE
OB/6942 NZ WORKING DOG
Owner/Handler: Gill Loader

SPEYSIDE SPRING FLING RE
08137-2008 GOLDEN RETRIEVER
Owner/Handler: Fiona Scott

HOLLYWELL ECHOS WAIATAHOU RA CGCB
05511-2014 ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL
Owner/Handler: Lucy Sandford-Reed

INVERCUST TARTAN TRIXTA CDX RA
02955-2007 BORDER COLLIE
Owner/Handler: Janet Bainbridge

CODY MAY A DEVIL IN DISGUISE RE
OB/6889 BORDER COLLIE
Owner/Handler: Joanne Hammond

SPEYSIDE SHAKEN NOT STIRRED RE
02750-2011 GOLDEN RETRIEVER
Owner/Handler: Helen Scott

Number of Dogs in Advanced B 7

Points

96

85

Points

99

99

96

95

89

85

Time

2:41:19

3:08:75

Time

1:36:53

2:41:75

2:56:90

2:59:95

4:03:34

2:45:53

Qualify

Yes

No

Qualify

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No
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Place No.

1 17 OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION JD RA
05060-2014 BORDER COLLIE
Owner/Handler: Kelly Walker

2 11 INVERCUST TARTAN TRIXTA CDX RA
02955-2007 BORDER COLLIE
Owner/Handler: Janet Bainbridge

3 10 HOLLYWELL ECHOS WAIATAHOU RA CGCB
05511-2014 ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL
Owner/Handler: Lucy Sandford-Reed

Number of Dogs in Excellent A 3

Excellent B O
Judge: Ruth Thorburn

Place No.

1 15 OHUTU GAELIC BLUES ADX CDX UDX WDX JDX RE CGCB
07378-2009 BORDER COLLIE
Owner/Handler: Kelly Walker

2 16 SPEYSIDE SPRING FLING RE
08137-2008 GOLDEN RETRIEVER
Owner/Handler: Fiona Scott

3 12 TUSSOCK RE
0OB/6942 NZ WORKING DOG
Owner/Handler: Gill Loader

4 14 CODY MAY A DEVIL IN DISGUISE RE
OB/6889 BORDER COLLIE
Owner/Handler: Joanne Hammond

Scr 13 SPEYSIDE SHAKEN NOT STIRRED RE

Excellent A N

Judge: Ruth Thorburn

02750-2011 GOLDEN RETRIEVER
Owner/Handler: Helen Scott

Number of Dogs in Excellent B 5

Points

87

87

84

Points

100

100

100

92

Time Qualify

3:21:00 No
4:40:25 No
4:12:16 No

Time Qualify

3:04:72 Yes
3:35:41 Yes
3:50:34 Yes
3:53:93 No
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